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1 38(1) Kristina Åhlin 12,350 9,550 11,350 11,350 44,600
All Star Gymnastics

2 31(1) Alice Zakrisson 12,200 8,450 9,600 11,050 41,300
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

3 42(1) Agnes Lind 10,850 8,600 8,400 9,400 37,250
All Star Gymnastics

4 32(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 10,150 7,900 9,350 9,800 37,200
All Star Gymnastics

5 37(1) Adela Bergström Larsson 11,250 8,000 7,900 9,600 36,750
Lulegymnasterna

6 43(1) Nicoline Capelle 10,350 5,100 9,850 10,150 35,450
Solflickornas GF

7 33(1) Embla Molander 11,750 4,950 8,650 9,500 34,850
GF Atletica

8 35(1) Alva Fredriksson 11,350 4,550 8,850 10,000 34,750
GF Atletica

9 41(1) Tova Berntsson 10,150 6,050 6,950 8,850 32,000
GF Atletica

10 40(1) Anja Lalander 10,700 10,700
All Star Gymnastics

11 34(1) Sofia Nordström 10,100 10,100
All Star Gymnastics



1 38(1) Kristina Åhlin 3,7 8,650 12,350
All Star Gymnastics 3,5 8,900 12,400 12,375

2 31(1) Alice Zakrisson 3,7 8,500 12,200
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK 4,2 7,650 11,850 12,025

3 33(1) Embla Molander 3,5 8,250 11,750
GF Atletica 4,0 7,300 11,300 11,525

4 35(1) Alva Fredriksson 3,5 7,950 0,1 11,350
GF Atletica 3,7 7,600 11,300 11,325

5 42(1) Agnes Lind 3,7 7,250 0,1 10,850
All Star Gymnastics 2,0 8,400 10,400 10,625

6 32(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,0 8,150 10,150
All Star Gymnastics 2,0 8,250 10,250 10,200

7 41(1) Tova Berntsson 2,0 8,150 10,150
GF Atletica 2,0 7,850 9,850 10,000

8 37(1) Adela Bergström Larsson 3,5 7,750 11,250
Lulegymnasterna

9 43(1) Nicoline Capelle 2,0 8,350 10,350
Solflickornas GF
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1 38(1) Kristina Åhlin 1,2 8,350 9,550
All Star Gymnastics

2 42(1) Agnes Lind 1,4 7,200 8,600
All Star Gymnastics

3 31(1) Alice Zakrisson 1,3 7,150 8,450
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

4 37(1) Adela Bergström Larsson 1,1 6,900 8,000
Lulegymnasterna

5 32(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 1,2 6,700 7,900
All Star Gymnastics

6 41(1) Tova Berntsson 1,0 5,050 6,050
GF Atletica

7 43(1) Nicoline Capelle 1,1 4,000 5,100
Solflickornas GF

8 33(1) Embla Molander 1,0 3,950 4,950
GF Atletica

9 35(1) Alva Fredriksson 1,0 7,550 4,0 4,550
GF Atletica
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1 38(1) Kristina Åhlin 3,8 7,650 0,1 11,350
All Star Gymnastics

2 40(1) Anja Lalander 2,5 8,200 10,700
All Star Gymnastics

3 34(1) Sofia Nordström 2,3 7,800 10,100
All Star Gymnastics

4 43(1) Nicoline Capelle 2,9 6,950 9,850
Solflickornas GF

5 31(1) Alice Zakrisson 3,7 6,000 0,1 9,600
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

6 32(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,9 6,450 9,350
All Star Gymnastics

7 35(1) Alva Fredriksson 3,3 5,650 0,1 8,850
GF Atletica

8 33(1) Embla Molander 2,9 5,750 8,650
GF Atletica

9 42(1) Agnes Lind 2,0 6,400 8,400
All Star Gymnastics

10 37(1) Adela Bergström Larsson 3,0 5,000 0,1 7,900
Lulegymnasterna

11 41(1) Tova Berntsson 2,8 4,250 0,1 6,950
GF Atletica
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1 38(1) Kristina Åhlin 3,5 7,850 11,350
All Star Gymnastics

2 31(1) Alice Zakrisson 3,7 7,350 11,050
Sundsvallsgymnasterna Jaktfalken GK

3 43(1) Nicoline Capelle 3,1 7,050 10,150
Solflickornas GF

4 35(1) Alva Fredriksson 3,3 6,700 10,000
GF Atletica

5 32(1) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 3,1 6,700 9,800
All Star Gymnastics

6 37(1) Adela Bergström Larsson 2,5 7,100 9,600
Lulegymnasterna

7 33(1) Embla Molander 2,5 7,000 9,500
GF Atletica

8 42(1) Agnes Lind 2,2 7,200 9,400
All Star Gymnastics

9 41(1) Tova Berntsson 2,1 6,750 8,850
GF Atletica
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